La
se
r
M
ar
ki
ng
 S

Integration capabilities Industry standard ERP/MRP systems,
databases and programs
Product order code Description
LMS6000-130 Tyco Electronics LMS6000 laser - standard
LMS6000-XYZ30 Direct part marking module
300mm x 300mm
LMS6000-XYZ80 Direct part marking module
800mm x 800mm
LMS6000-XYZ100 Direct part marking module
1000mm x 1000mm - fume extractor unit
LMS6000-FE-110V Integrated fume extractor system
Verifier/Validator
Part No. LMS6000-VRF-100, integrated data
matrix verifier/validator